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CITY FARMERSVILLE
CITY FRISCO

CNTYWIDE COUNTY WIDE

CITY CELINA
CITY DALLAS
CITY FAIRVIEW

CITY BLUE RIDGE
CITY WYLIE
CITY CARROLLTON

CITY SACHSE
CITY SAINT PAUL
CITY WESTON

CITY PROSPER
CITY RICHARDSON
CITY ROYSE CITY

CITY PARKER
CITY PLANO
CITY PRINCETON

CITY NEVADA
CITY ANNA
CITY NEW HOPE

CITY MCKINNEY
CITY MELISSA
CITY MURPHY

CITY LAVON
CITY LOWRY CROSSING
CITY LUCAS

CITY GARLAND
CITY HEBRON
CITY JOSEPHINE

CDIST CITY MCKINNEY DISTRICT 4

CITY UNINCORPORATED
CITY ALLEN

CDIST CITY MCKINNEY DISTRICT  1
CDIST CITY MCKINNEY DISTRICT  2
CDIST CITY MCKINNEY DISTRICT  3

CDIST LOWRY CROSSING  DISTRICT 2
CDIST LOWRY CROSSING  DISTRICT 3
CDIST LOWRY CROSSING DISTRICT  4

CDIST CITY DALLAS DISTRICT 12
CDIST CITY GARLAND DISTRICT  1
CDIST LOWRY CROSSING DISTRICT  1

Kaleb Breaux
9/22/2025 Election Administrator

District List Report

District_Type Nbr DistrictType_Description



1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

AL
AN
BR
CE
ETJ
FA
FR
FT
FV
GA
HE
JO
LA
LO
LU
MC
ME
MU
NE
NH
PA
PN
PR
RC
RO
SP
TR
UN
VA
WE
WY

EF1

1
2

FWSD EAST FORK FRESH WATE

JP&C J.P. 1
JP&C J.P. 2

ETJ ETJ-VAN ALSTYNE
ETJ ETJ-WESTON
ETJ ETJ-WYLIE

ETJ ETJ-SAINT PAUL
ETJ ETJ-TRENTON
ETJ ETJ-UNINCORPORATED

ETJ ETJ-PROSPER
ETJ ETJ-ROYSE CITY
ETJ ETJ-ROCKWALL

ETJ ETJ-NEW HOPE
ETJ ETJ-PARKER
ETJ ETJ-PRINCETON

ETJ ETJ-MELISSA
ETJ ETJ-MURPHY
ETJ ETJ-NEVADA

ETJ ETJ-LOWRY CROSSING
ETJ ETJ-LUCAS
ETJ ETJ-MCKINNEY

ETJ ETJ-HEBRON
ETJ ETJ-JOSEPHINE
ETJ ETJ-LAVON

ETJ ETJ-FATE
ETJ ETJ-FARMERSVILLE
ETJ ETJ-GARLAND

ETJ ETJ
ETJ ETJ-FAIRVIEW
ETJ ETJ-FRISCO

ETJ ETJ-ANNA
ETJ ETJ-BLUE RIDGE
ETJ ETJ-CELINA

CONST CONSTABLE  3
CONST CONSTABLE  4

ETJ ETJ-ALLEN

COMM COMMISSIONER  4

CONST CONSTABLE  1
CONST CONSTABLE  2

COMM COMMISSIONER  1
COMM COMMISSIONER  2
COMM COMMISSIONER  3



3
4

CMM
HCM
MRM
NPM
RWM
TRM

BM1
BM2
BM3
BRM
C10
C11
C12
CC1
CC2
CC4
CC5
CC6
CC8
CC9
CCM
CG1
CLM
DR1
DRM
EC1
EM1
GRM
GW1
LCM
LHM
M2A
MC1
MC2
MP1
MRM
NC1
RF1
RM1
SE1
SRM
SSM
TCM
UM1
UPM
VA2
VA3
WM1

MUD VAN ALSTYNE MUD3
MUD CITY OF WESTON MUD 1

MUD UPTOWN MUD1
MUD UPTOWN MUD
MUD VAN ALSTYNE MUD2

MUD SERENADE MUD OF COLLIN COUNTY
MUD SEVEN SPRINGS MUD OF COLLIN CT
MUD TICKEY CREEK MUD OF COLLIN CTY

MUD RIVERFIELD MUD1 OF COLLIN CNTY
MUD RAINTREE MUD 1 OF COLLIN CNTY
MUD SOUTHEAST COLLIN COUNTY MUD1

MUD MAGNOLIA POINTE MUD1
MUD MESQUOAKEE RANCH MUD
MUD NORTH COLLIN COUNTY MUD1

MUD MUD-MCKINNEY MUD 2A
MUD MUD-MCKINNEY MUD 1
MUD MUD-MCKINNEY MUD 2

MUD GREENWOOD MUD1
MUD LC MUD1 OF COLLIN COUNTY
MUD LAKEHAVEN MUD

MUD EAST COLLIN COUNTY M
MUD ELEVON MUD 1A
MUD GOLDEN RANCH MUD

MUD COUNTY LINE MUD
MUD DOUBLE R MUD1
MUD DOUBLE R MUD 2A

MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD9
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD CR412
MUD CHAMBERS GROVE MUD1

MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD5
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD6
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD8

MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD1
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD2
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD4

MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD10
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD11
MUD COLLIN COUNTY MUD12

MUD BLUE MEADOW MUD2 OF COLLIN CTY
MUD BLUE MEADOW MUD3 OF COLLIN CTY
MUD BAREFOOT RANCH MUD

MMD RAINWATER CROSSING M
MMD TRR 243 MMD

MUD BLUE MEADOW MUD1 OF COLLIN CTY

MMD HONEY CREEK MMD1
MMD MUSTANG RANCH MMD1
MMD NORTH PARKWAY MMD1

JP&C J.P. 3
JP&C J.P. 4

MMD CELINA MMD2
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PCT PCT 49
PCT PCT 50
PCT PCT 51

PCT PCT 46
PCT PCT 47
PCT PCT 48

PCT PCT 43
PCT PCT 44
PCT PCT 45

PCT PCT 40
PCT PCT 41
PCT PCT 42

PCT PCT 37
PCT PCT 38
PCT PCT 39

PCT PCT 34
PCT PCT 35
PCT PCT 36

PCT PCT 31
PCT PCT 32
PCT PCT 33

PCT PCT 28
PCT PCT 29
PCT PCT 30

PCT PCT 25
PCT PCT 26
PCT PCT 27

PCT PCT 22
PCT PCT 23
PCT PCT 24

PCT PCT 19
PCT PCT 20
PCT PCT 21

PCT PCT 16
PCT PCT 17
PCT PCT 18

PCT PCT 13
PCT PCT 14
PCT PCT 15

PCT PCT 10
PCT PCT 11
PCT PCT 12

PCT PCT 7
PCT PCT 8
PCT PCT 9

PCT PCT 4
PCT PCT 5
PCT PCT 6

PCT PCT 1
PCT PCT 2
PCT PCT 3

MUD WEST PRESTON MUD1
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PCT PCT 104
PCT PCT 105

PCT PCT 100
PCT PCT 101
PCT PCT 102

PCT PCT 97
PCT PCT 98
PCT PCT 99

PCT PCT 94
PCT PCT 95
PCT PCT 96

PCT PCT 91
PCT PCT 92
PCT PCT 93

PCT PCT 88
PCT PCT 89
PCT PCT 90

PCT PCT 85
PCT PCT 86
PCT PCT 87

PCT PCT 82
PCT PCT 83
PCT PCT 84

PCT PCT 79
PCT PCT 80
PCT PCT 81

PCT PCT 76
PCT PCT 77
PCT PCT 78

PCT PCT 73
PCT PCT 74
PCT PCT 75

PCT PCT 70
PCT PCT 71
PCT PCT 72

PCT PCT 67
PCT PCT 68
PCT PCT 69

PCT PCT 64
PCT PCT 65
PCT PCT 66

PCT PCT 61
PCT PCT 62
PCT PCT 63

PCT PCT 58
PCT PCT 59
PCT PCT 60

PCT PCT 55
PCT PCT 56
PCT PCT 57

PCT PCT 52
PCT PCT 53
PCT PCT 54
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PCT PCT 160
PCT PCT 161

PCT PCT 157
PCT PCT 158
PCT PCT 159

PCT PCT 154
PCT PCT 155
PCT PCT 156

PCT PCT 151
PCT PCT 152
PCT PCT 153

PCT PCT 148
PCT PCT 149
PCT PCT 150

PCT PCT 145
PCT PCT 146
PCT PCT 147

PCT PCT 142
PCT PCT 143
PCT PCT 144

PCT PCT 139
PCT PCT 140
PCT PCT 141

PCT PCT 136
PCT PCT 137
PCT PCT 138

PCT PCT 133
PCT PCT 134
PCT PCT 135

PCT PCT 130
PCT PCT 131
PCT PCT 132

PCT PCT 127
PCT PCT 128
PCT PCT 129

PCT PCT 124
PCT PCT 125
PCT PCT 126

PCT PCT 121
PCT PCT 122
PCT PCT 123

PCT PCT 118
PCT PCT 119
PCT PCT 120

PCT PCT 115
PCT PCT 116
PCT PCT 117

PCT PCT 112
PCT PCT 113
PCT PCT 114

PCT PCT 109
PCT PCT 110
PCT PCT 111

PCT PCT 107
PCT PCT 108
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PCT PCT 214
PCT PCT 215
PCT PCT 216

PCT PCT 211
PCT PCT 212
PCT PCT 213

PCT PCT 208
PCT PCT 209
PCT PCT 210

PCT PCT 205
PCT PCT 206
PCT PCT 207

PCT PCT 202
PCT PCT 203
PCT PCT 204

PCT PCT 199
PCT PCT 200
PCT PCT 201

PCT PCT 196
PCT PCT 197
PCT PCT 198

PCT PCT 193
PCT PCT 194
PCT PCT 195

PCT PCT 190
PCT PCT 191
PCT PCT 192

PCT PCT 187
PCT PCT 188
PCT PCT 189

PCT PCT 184
PCT PCT 185
PCT PCT 186

PCT PCT 181
PCT PCT 182
PCT PCT 183

PCT PCT 178
PCT PCT 179
PCT PCT 180

PCT PCT 175
PCT PCT 176
PCT PCT 177

PCT PCT 172
PCT PCT 173
PCT PCT 174

PCT PCT 169
PCT PCT 170
PCT PCT 171

PCT PCT 166
PCT PCT 167
PCT PCT 168

PCT PCT 163
PCT PCT 164
PCT PCT 165

PCT PCT 162
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218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
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251
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253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

TBR

12

RDDIST RDDIST-TRAILS OF BLUE RIDGE

SBE STATE EDUCATION DISTRICT 12

PCT PCT 262
PCT PCT 263
PCT PCT 264

PCT PCT 259
PCT PCT 260
PCT PCT 261

PCT PCT 256
PCT PCT 257
PCT PCT 258

PCT PCT 253
PCT PCT 254
PCT PCT 255

PCT PCT 250
PCT PCT 251
PCT PCT 252

PCT PCT 247
PCT PCT 248
PCT PCT 249

PCT PCT 244
PCT PCT 245
PCT PCT 246

PCT PCT 241
PCT PCT 242
PCT PCT 243

PCT PCT 238
PCT PCT 239
PCT PCT 240

PCT PCT 235
PCT PCT 236
PCT PCT 237

PCT PCT 232
PCT PCT 233
PCT PCT 234

PCT PCT 229
PCT PCT 230
PCT PCT 231

PCT PCT 226
PCT PCT 227
PCT PCT 228

PCT PCT 223
PCT PCT 224
PCT PCT 225

PCT PCT 220
PCT PCT 221
PCT PCT 222

PCT PCT 217
PCT PCT 218
PCT PCT 219



AL
AN
BL
BR
CE
COM
FR
FV
LE
LV
MC
ME
PL
PN
PR
RC
RO
TR
VA
WW
WY

MC1
MC2
MC3
MC4
MC5

M21
M22
M23
M24
M25
MM1
MM2
MM3
MM4
MM5

CS1
CS2
CS3
CS4
CS5
MS4

SMSUDDST COPEVILLE SUD  DISTRICT  5
SMSUDDST MUSTANG SUD DISTRICT   4

SMSUDDST COPEVILLE SUD DISTRICT   2
SMSUDDST COPEVILLE SUD DISTRICT   3
SMSUDDST COPEVILLE SUD DISTRICT   4

SMMUDDST MUD1-MCKINNEY 4
SMMUDDST MUD1-MCKINNEY 5

SMSUDDST COPEVILLE SUD  DISTRICT  1

SMMUDDST MUD1-MCKINNEY 1
SMMUDDST MUD1-MCKINNEY 2
SMMUDDST MUD1-MCKINNEY 3

SMMUDDST MUD2-MCKINNEY 3
SMMUDDST MUD2-MCKINNEY 4
SMMUDDST MUD2-MCKINNEY 5

SMISDDST ISD MCKINNEY DISTRICT  5

SMMUDDST MUD2-MCKINNEY 1
SMMUDDST MUD2-MCKINNEY 2

SMISDDST ISD MCKINNEY DISTRICT  2
SMISDDST ISD MCKINNEY DISTRICT  3
SMISDDST ISD MCKINNEY DISTRICT  4

SCHOOL WHITEWRIGHT ISD
SCHOOL WYLIE ISD

SMISDDST ISD MCKINNEY DISTRICT  1

SCHOOL ROCKWALL ISD
SCHOOL TRENTON ISD
SCHOOL VAN ALSTYNE ISD

SCHOOL PRINCETON ISD
SCHOOL PROSPER ISD
SCHOOL ROYSE  CITY ISD

SCHOOL MCKINNEY ISD
SCHOOL MELISSA ISD
SCHOOL PLANO ISD

SCHOOL FARMERSVILLE ISD
SCHOOL LEONARD ISD
SCHOOL LOVEJOY ISD

SCHOOL CELINA ISD
SCHOOL COMMUNITY ISD
SCHOOL FRISCO ISD

SCHOOL ANNA ISD
SCHOOL BLAND ISD
SCHOOL BLUE RIDGE ISD

SCHOOL ALLEN ISD



33
61
66
67
70
89

2
30
8

BC
CAD
CPV
EF
MUS
NC
NE
SL
VE
WM
WNE

3
32
4

CC3

CWS
DSW
DWS
FNT
MWS
NFW
SGW
WLW
WME
WWS

Page 16

WSC WEST LEONARD WATER SUPPLY CORP
WSC WINDMILL ESTATES WATER CORP
WSC WESTON WATER SUPPLY CORP

WSC MILLIGAN WATER SUPPLY CORP
WSC NORTH FARMERSVILLE WATER CORP
WSC SOUTH GRAYSON WATER CORP

WSC DESERT WATER SUPPLY CORP
WSC DANVILLE WATER SUPPLY CORP
WSC FROGNOT WATER SUPPLY CORP

USREP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 4

WCID COLLIN COUNTY WATER IMP DIST 3

WSC CULLEOKA WATER SUPPLY CORP

SUDIST WYLIE NE SPECIAL UTILITY

USREP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 3
USREP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 32

SUDIST SEIS LAGOS UTILITY
SUDIST VERONA SPECIAL UTILITY
SUDIST WESTMINSTER SPECIAL UTILITY

SUDIST MUSTANG SPECIAL UTILITY
SUDIST NORTH COLLIN SPECIAL UTILITY
SUDIST NEVADA SPECIAL UTILITY

SUDIST CADDO BASIN SPECIAL UTILITY
SUDIST COPEVILLE SPECIAL UTILITY
SUDIST EAST FORK SPECIAL UTILITY

STSEN STATE SENATORIAL DISTRICT 30
STSEN STATE SENATORIAL DISTRICT 8

SUDIST BEAR CREEK SPECIAL UTILITY

STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 70
STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 89

STSEN STATE SENATORIAL DISTRICT 2

STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 61
STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 66
STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 67

STREP STATE HOUSE REP DISTRICT 33
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